Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Blue/White
Item Code: L-FP-10-BL/WT
2-colour laminated Acrylic material
Strong adhsive backing
Range of colour options
UV resistant
High quality
Next day service
Product Overview
Our high-quality range of laser engraved labels for patch panels, outlets, cable looms and enclosures ensure that every application
can be professionally labelled.
All labels are made to precisely fit our range of products, and 3rd-party products as required.
Excel?s Specialist Support Services labels cover cabinets, patch panels, GOPs, faceplates & outlet modules, cable looms, network
switches, servers, cameras, devices and all types of enclosures.  We can provide the highest quality laminated, laser-engraved labels
printed to your specific requirements and shipped the same day, or we can print and install the labels onto the required products in
your order for complete convenience. All labels can be printed with plain text or include your company logo, and can be any size up to
450mm x 300mm.
Product Specifications
Feature Values
Self-adhesive yes
Text Engraved
Colour Blue/White
Transparent no
Magnetic no
Width 440 mm
Height 10 mm
                       Page 1/3 This data sheet was generated at 5:41am 22nd June 2025 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Blue/White
Item Code: L-FP-10-BL/WT
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
L-FP-10-BK/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Black/White
L-FP-10-BL/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Blue/White
L-FP-10-GN/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Green/White
L-FP-10-OR/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Orange/White
L-FP-10-RD/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-port) 10mm Red/Black
L-FP-10-RD/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Red/White
L-FP-10-SR/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Silver/Black
L-FP-10-VT/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Violet/White
L-FP-10-WT/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm White/Black
L-FP-10-YW/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Yellow/Black
L-FP-15-BK/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Black/White
L-FP-15-BL/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Blue/White
L-FP-15-GN/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-port) 15mm Green/White
L-FP-15-OR/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Orange/White
L-FP-15-RD/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-port) 15mm Red/Black
L-FP-15-RD/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Red/White
L-FP-15-SR/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Silver/Black
L-FP-15-VT/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-port) 15mm Violet/White
L-FP-15-WT/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm White/Black
L-FP-15-YW/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Yellow/Black
L-FP-44-BK/WT Excel Full Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Black/White
L-FP-44-BL/WT Excel Full Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Blue/White
L-FP-44-GN/WT Excel Full Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Green/White
L-FP-44-OR/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-port) 44mm Orange/White
L-FP-44-RD/BK Excel Full Panel Label (24-port) 44mm Red/Black
L-FP-44-RD/WT Excel Full Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Red/White
L-FP-44-SR/BK Excel Full Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Silver/Black
L-FP-44-VT/WT Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 44mm Violet/White
L-FP-44-WT/BK Excel Full Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm White/Black
L-FP-44-YW/BK Excel Full Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Yellow/Black
                       Page 2/3 This data sheet was generated at 5:41am 22nd June 2025 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Full Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Blue/White
Item Code: L-FP-10-BL/WT
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.
Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com
E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.
                       Page 3/3 This data sheet was generated at 5:41am 22nd June 2025 and is subject to change at any time.